ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
SECTION B-B
SECTION A-A
BOX - INSIDE VIEW LID - INSIDE VIEW
PCB
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
B B
A
A
R191-094-000
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
209.94 mm
[8.265 in]
232.00 mm
[9.134 in]
81.94 mm
[3.226 in]
40.00 mm
[1.575 in]
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
60.00 mm
[2.362 in]1.70 mm
[0.067 in]
90.00 mm
[3.543 in]
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
91.0°�
243.04 mm
[9.569 in]
250.00 mm
[9.843 in]
210.48 mm
[8.286 in]
238.76 mm
[9.400 in]
18.76 mm
[0.738 in]
78.48 mm
[3.090 in]
213.70 mm
[8.413 in]
241.70 mm
[9.516 in]
21.70 mm
[0.854 in]
81.70 mm
[3.216 in]
194.00 mm
[7.638 in]
210.90 mm
[8.303 in]
235.86 mm
[9.286 in]
17.78 mm
[0.700 in]
76.70 mm
[3.020 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
R2.33 mm
[0.092 in]
 8X
R9.73 mm
[0.383 in]
 4X
n4.13 mm
[0.163 in]
 8X
35.00 mm
[1.378 in]
52.00 mm
[2.047 in] SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)
1.7MM [0.067 in] RECESS
M5 THREAD (8X)
M5 THREAD (6X)
226.18 mm
[8.905 in]